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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2021

Sl Name of Hoilday | No.of |Day of the Week Date
No. Days
1. | New Year’s Day i Friday 01.01.2021
2. | Lohri 1 Wednesday 13.01.2021
3. | Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 1 Wednesday 20.01.2021
4. - | Shivaji Jayanii 1 Friday 19.02.2021
5. | *Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 1 Friday 26.02.2021
6. | Swami Dayananda Saraswati Javanti 1 Monday 08.03.2021
7. | Holika Dahan/Dolyatra 1 Sunday 28.03.2021
8. | *Shab-E-Barat 1 Monday 29.03.2021
| 9. | Easter Sunday 1 Sunday 04.04.2021
| 10. | Chaitrs Sukiadi/Gudi/Padava/Ugadi/Cheti | | Tuesday 13.04.2021
Chand/Vaisakhi/Vishu
11. | Mesadi Tamil New Year's Day 1 Wednesday 14.04.2021
12, | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) | | Thursday 15.04,2021
13, | *Jamat-Ul-Vida 1 Friday 07.05.2021
14, | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 1 Sunday 09.05.2021
15. | Ganga Dashahara 1 Sunday 20.06.2021
16. | Nirjala Ekadashi 1 Monday 21.06.2021
i7, th Yatra 1 Monday 12,07.2021
18. | Guru Purnima H Saturday 24.07.2021
| 19. | Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj i Monday 16.08.2021
__20. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 1 Saturday 21.08.2021
. 21, | Janmashtami (Smarta) 1 Monday 30.08.2021
22, | Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi ] Friday 10.09.2021
| 23, | Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 1 Tuesday 12.10.2021
' 24, | Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 1 Wednesday 13.10.2021
25. | Dussehra (Maha Navmi) i Thursday 14.10.2021
26. | Meharishi Valmiki's Birthday ] Wednesday 20.10.2021
27, | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) | Sunday 24.10.2021
| 28. | Naraka Chaturdast 1 Wednesday 03.11.2021
| 29, | Govardhan Puja 1 Friday 05.11.2021
| 30. | Bhai Dyj 1 Saturday 06.11.2021
| 31. | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) | 1 Wednesday 10,11.2021
| 32, | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day |1 Wednesday 24.11.2021
| 33. | Christmas Eve I | Friday 24.12.2021
Note:-

1. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight aiteration according to visibility of moon. if

ainy. change in date occurs, the same will be announced by the PRC

2. Each employee can avail himselfherself of any two holidays

lW

of Restricted Holidays,

| .
__|=BHU .

e UF HEW TEEIAT I |

frirn—r

Vamant W“Mﬂnhd s
¥amachha, Varanasi
ey

: him/her out of this list

-:‘E‘i ety e s
3 wgg 3 -
e 25, o
< e Ui 1005, UP, INDIA
2 75422368903

Web : www. bhu.ac:in




BANARAS HINDU e e
UNIVERSITY

Office of the Registrar
Ganeral Admwistration

Fdfaa gfeeal @ T a9—2021

7 gfeeat @ 74 Bieedt @1 | W @ e ]
= i
| =G a8 emw 1 Har 01.01.2021
LG 1 AR 13.01.2021
3 | T A (e @7 e aew 1 AR 20.01.2021
o | reara s 1 AN 19.02.2021
5 YEORE Ad) B O (2 1 YHaR 26.02.2021
5 | WA SOTE wvead wEa 1 wa | 08.03.2021
, | Eew 5/ aedr 1 T 28.03.2021
5 *91q--0—aTd 1 HHER 29.03.2021
EGE S 1 Taan 04.04.2021
o | TR Yene/u@ wew/emel/ua ate/ | 1 AR 13.04.2021
urEl /Ry
|| S atee w9 99 (aew 1 TEaR 14.04.2021
12 | TeR (@e) / RET @ () 1 THAN 15.04.2021
5 | - 1 YR 07.05.2021
W, | O® RA S 1 faam 09.05.2021
R E | T 20.06.2021
s | Praen garadl K | WEER 21.06.2021
i | v | 1 | HrRR 12.07.2021
i | T G 1 | FraR 24.07.2021
s | TE TG W feaE /A : | wra 16.08.2021
w0 | SV GE Bre @ Rew 3 v 21.08.2021
5 | ST () 1 HIHAR 30.08.2021
7 age /o et 1 T 10.09.2021
2y | SEEY (RET W) 1 TR 12.10.2021
2 | T (FET ame) 1 T 13.10.2021
2: | GUEN (AE ) 1 TR 14.10.2021
w | FET EEe Sad 1 AR 20.10.2021
> | T@ Bgdl (@wa ae) 1 ECET 24.10.2021
| s | ® =@aEdl 1 | gHER 03.11.2021
BECEET E I 05.11.2021
N 1 B 06.11.2021
[y | HoE uet seral 5wl (90 9u) E S 10.11.2021
2 | 0® o REgy S feaw 1 | R 24.11.2021
13 | ohea @ 9 Wl 1 | R 24.12.2021

1, aRifea (*) gfeed T 399 w® amRa &) 3R swd o1d yRads &ar & o SEa
m,me—mmmm#ml
2 FRifag sEem & g | T0E FHAN B Wﬁmtl

2 m £ 221005, UP, INDIA

& " P 1-542-2368903,

BHU £ R R F:?tp—tss. 9100

SN o] bsaatn U FEU GEEET ﬁ\gi 3:“ :Muw}sﬁ‘\; MM__M;QL\
\,mm. "

¥amachha, Varanasi




